_

¥ CHI Health
I T

Page 1

of 1

LAB5706

LAB3185

LAB2113

LAB43

LAB505

LAB836

LAB838

LAB837

LAB511

LAB325

LAB2336

LAB2317

LAB877

LAB246

LAB559

OnLine Test Menu

LABORATORY CATALOG

TEST NAME

A. FUMIGATUS, ALLERGEN
Performing Laboratory:LABCORP BURLINGTON

ABORH TYPE

Container:One 6 mL EDTA (pink) or One 4 mL EDTA (lavender)
Temperature:Refrigerated

Performing Laboratory:CHI Health Laboratory

ABSOLUTE NEUTROPHIL COUNT WITH WBC
Container:4 mL EDTA (lavender)
Temperature:Refrigerated

Performing Laboratory:CHI Health Laboratory

ACETAMINOPHEN LEVEL

® labcorp

CPT4 CODE

86900 86901

85048

80329

Container:One 5 mL serum separator tube (gold) or one 3 mL plasma separator tube (light green) (Min:

1.0 mL whole blood)
Temperature:Refrigerated
Performing Laboratory:CHI Health Laboratory

ACETONE, QUANTITATIVE, SERUM

Container:5 ml serum separator tube or 3 ml plasma separator tube
Temperature:Refrigerated

Performing Laboratory:CHI Health Laboratory

ACETYLCHOLINE RECEPTOR, BINDING
Container:One 5 ml serum separator tube (gold)
Temperature:Refrigerated

Performing Laboratory:ARUP Laboratories

ACETYLCHOLINE RECEPTOR, BLOCKING
Container:One 5 ml serum separator tube (gold)
Temperature:Refrigerated

Performing Laboratory:ARUP Laboratories

ACETYLCHOLINE RECEPTOR, MODULATING
Container:One 5 ml serum separator tube (gold)
Temperature:Refrigerated

Performing Laboratory:ARUP Laboratories

ACTH
Performing Laboratory:LABCORP DENVER

ACTIVATED PARTIAL THROMBOPLASTIN TIME

Container:One 2.7 mL 3.2% sodium citrate (It. blue) (Min: 2.7 mL).
Temperature:Frozen

Performing Laboratory:CHI Health Laboratory

ADAMTS13 (VWF CLEAV PROTEASE)
Performing Laboratory:LABCORP BURLINGTON

ADENOVIRUS DETECTION BY PCR
Performing Laboratory:VIRACOR EUROFINS

AFB CULTURE

Container:Sterile, non-leaking container. No swabs
Temperature:All specimens other than CSF: Refrigerate
Performing Laboratory:CHI Health Laboratory

AFB CULTURE, BLOOD

Container:SPS Vacutainer, Heparin tube (dark green, no gel)
Temperature:Room temperature

Performing Laboratory:CHI Health Laboratory

AFP TUMOR MARKER

Container:One 5 mL serum separator tube (gold) (Min: 1.0 mL whole blood)
Temperature:Refrigerated

Performing Laboratory:CHI Health Laboratory

82010

83519

83516

83516

85730

87116

87116

82105



