

## OnLine Test Menu



CODE	TEST NAME	CPT4 CODE
LAB5706	A. FUMIGATUS, ALLERGEN Performing Laboratory:LABCORP BURLINGTON	
LAB3185	ABORH TYPE Container:One 6 mL EDTA (pink) or One 4 mL EDTA (lavender) Temperature:Refrigerated Performing Laboratory:CHI Health Laboratory	86900 86901
LAB2113	ABSOLUTE NEUTROPHIL COUNT WITH WBC Container:4 mL EDTA (lavender) Temperature:Refrigerated Performing Laboratory:CHI Health Laboratory	85048
LAB43	ACETAMINOPHEN LEVEL Container:One 5 mL serum separator tube (gold) or one 3 mL plasma separator tube (light green) (Min: 1.0 mL whole blood) Temperature:Refrigerated Performing Laboratory:CHI Health Laboratory	80329
LAB505	ACETONE, QUANTITATIVE, SERUM Container:5 ml serum separator tube or 3 ml plasma separator tube Temperature:Refrigerated Performing Laboratory:CHI Health Laboratory	82010
LAB836	ACETYLCHOLINE RECEPTOR, BINDING Container:One 5 ml serum separator tube (gold) Temperature:Refrigerated Performing Laboratory:ARUP Laboratories	83519
LAB838	ACETYLCHOLINE RECEPTOR, BLOCKING Container:One 5 ml serum separator tube (gold) Temperature:Refrigerated Performing Laboratory:ARUP Laboratories	83516
LAB837	ACETYLCHOLINE RECEPTOR, MODULATING Container:One 5 ml serum separator tube (gold) Temperature:Refrigerated Performing Laboratory:ARUP Laboratories	83516
LAB511	ACTH Performing Laboratory:LABCORP DENVER	
LAB325	ACTIVATED PARTIAL THROMBOPLASTIN TIME Container:One 2.7 mL 3.2% sodium citrate (lt. blue) (Min: 2.7 mL). Temperature:Frozen Performing Laboratory:CHI Health Laboratory	85730
LAB2336	ADAMTS13 (VWF CLEAV PROTEASE) Performing Laboratory:LABCORP BURLINGTON	
LAB2317	ADENOVIRUS DETECTION BY PCR Performing Laboratory:VIRACOR EUROFINS	
LAB877	AFB CULTURE Container:Sterile, non-leaking container. No swabs Temperature:All specimens other than CSF: Refrigerate Performing Laboratory:CHI Health Laboratory	87116
LAB246	AFB CULTURE, BLOOD Container:SPS Vacutainer, Heparin tube (dark green, no gel) Temperature:Room temperature Performing Laboratory:CHI Health Laboratory	87116
LAB559	AFP TUMOR MARKER Container:One 5 mL serum separator tube (gold) (Min: 1.0 mL whole blood) Temperature:Refrigerated Performing Laboratory:CHI Health Laboratory	82105